Eastern Sales/ Main Office Western Sales Office International Sales Office www.svslifts.com
 Tel:  850-522-4747 Tel:  720-283-6410 Tel:  001-720-283-6410 sales@svslifts.com
 Fax: 850-522-4739 Fax: 720-283-6424 Fax: 001-720-283-6424
                  SVS 7EX Series
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Supports  projectors  up to 32.5”  Wide [825.5  mm]  -width must  include video
cable connections if on the side of projector
• Ideal  Solution for installations with restricted space (projector  installed inside

(CEILING CLOSURE
NOT INCLUDED)
INSIDE
VERTICAL
CLEARANCE
FOR PROJECTOR
AND PROJECTOR
MOUNT
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
WIDTH DEPTH
NET
WEIGHT
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
7EX-9 9'0” /2.7m 16” /406mm 10” /254 mm 43.25” /1098mm 45” /1143mm 175 lbs/ 79.3 kg 290 lbs/ 131.5 kg
7EX-11 11'3” /3.4m 17.5” /445mm 11.5” /292 mm 43.25” /1098mm 45” /1143mm 190 lbs/ 86.1 kg 310 lbs/ 140.6 kg
7EX-13 13'6” /4.1m 19” /483mm 13” /330 mm 43.25” /1098mm 45” /1143mm 205 lbs/ 92.9 kg 330 lbs/ 149.6 kg
7EX-15* 15'9” /4.8m 20.5” /521mm 14.5” /368 mm 43.75” /1111mm 47.5” /1207mm  265 lbs/ 120.2 kg 360 lbs/ 163.2 kg
7EX-18* 18'0” /5.5m 22” /559mm 16” /406 mm 43.75” /1111mm 47.5” /1207mm 290 lbs/ 131.5 kg 390 lbs/ 176.9 kg
7EX-20* 20'3” /6.2m 23.5” /597mm 17.5” /444 mm 43.75” /1111mm 47.5” /1207mm 305 lbs/ 138.3 kg 410 lbs/ 185.9 kg
7EX-22* 22'6” /6.9m 25” /635mm 19” /482mm 43.75” /1111mm 47.5” /1207mm 320 lbs/ 145.1 kg 430 lbs/ 195.0 kg
 * Accessory #7 Video cable Retractor Included.
 (1) Vertical height may vary depending on height  of projector. Supporting structure is additional
TOP VIEW
(7EX-9, 7EX-11, 7EX-13)